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BENCHMARK MAXIMUM OPERATOR SERVICES RATES

No.

1.

w

No ok

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Operator Service
Usage Rates
Flat (Message) Rate per call
Flat (Measured) Rate per minute
Day
Evening/Night/Weekend
Calling Card Station Rates
Customer Dialed
Automated (Mechanized)
Operator Assisted
Operator Dialed
Operator Assistance
Operator (Assisted)
Station-to-Station
Collect
Billed to Third Party
Person-to-Person
Busy Line
Verification
Interrupt
Prison Inmate Operator Station Collect
Pay Telephone Charge
(Facilities based providers only)
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Decision No. C04-1184
Notice of Proposed Rulemaking
DOCKET NO. 04R-510T

Rate
1

.20
1

.30
.58
1.13
.75

1.25
1.85
1.51
3.00

1.25

2.00

1.85
.50.26
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